
Wednesday 2 April 2025 18 Hole Stroke Red Tees
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 22
Members: 22

Visitors: None
GA, Red, Men (Par 68)
GA, Red, Women (Par 68)
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Mens Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Glenn McKay 70 / 81 {+2}
2 Bill Crothers 74 / 79 {+6}
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Womens Div 1 Placings
Name Score

1 LYNETTE Potter 66 / 79 {–2}
2 Wendy McKay 74 / 98 {+6}
3 Vicki Critcher 77 / 104 {+9}
4 Robyn Whittaker 78 / 94 {+10}
5 ANN Finlay 81 / 101 {+13}
6 Caryl Baker Turley 81 / 103 {+13}
7 Stella Kelly 81 / 108 {+13}
8 KAYE Vincent 82 / 110 {+14}
9 Claire Innes 83 / 112 {+15}
10 JUDY Haslam 83 / 112 {+15}
11 JANISE Neilsen 93 / 122 {+25}
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Womens Div 2 Placings
Name Score

1 Patricia Neems 75 / 112 {+7}
2 Del Sullivan 79 / 116 {+11}
3 Joyce Hitchen 80 / 117 {+12}
4 Lavon Byrnes 93 / 123 {+25}
5 Vicki Crewdson 93 / 129 {+25}
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Womens Div 3 Placings
Name Score

1 CHERYL Lea 81 / 125 {+13}
2 IRENE De Weerdt 81 / 122 {+13}
3 Colleen Durand 86 / 133 {+18}
4 Judy Clay 99 / 139 {+31}
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Womens Comp Placings
Name Score

1 LYNETTE Potter 66 / 79 {–2}
2 Wendy McKay 74 / 98 {+6}
3 Patricia Neems 75 / 112 {+7}
4 Vicki Critcher 77 / 104 {+9}
5 Robyn Whittaker 78 / 94 {+10}
6 Del Sullivan 79 / 116 {+11}
7 Joyce Hitchen 80 / 117 {+12}
8 ANN Finlay 81 / 101 {+13}
9 Caryl Baker Turley 81 / 103 {+13}
10 CHERYL Lea 81 / 125 {+13}
11 Stella Kelly 81 / 108 {+13}
12 IRENE De Weerdt 81 / 122 {+13}
13 KAYE Vincent 82 / 110 {+14}
14 Claire Innes 83 / 112 {+15}
15 JUDY Haslam 83 / 112 {+15}
16 Colleen Durand 86 / 133 {+18}
17 JANISE Neilsen 93 / 122 {+25}
18 Lavon Byrnes 93 / 123 {+25}
19 Vicki Crewdson 93 / 129 {+25}
20 Judy Clay 99 / 139 {+31}


